Metering Solutions for EV Charging Piles
We Measure Electricity
Since 2012
Eastron Electronic Co.,Ltd.
Our Mission
Our Certificates and Accredltations
Table of Contents
About Eastron

MTBF: ≥ 20 years
Altitude: ≤ 4000m
Order code Current Input Digital Input Standard
ESCS-G1-E1
ESCS-G1-E3
0V/5V
0V/5V
IEC62955 RDC-PD
IEC62955 RDC-PD
DC 6mA/ AC 30mA
DC 6mA/ AC 30mA
Digital Input
√
/
(*Available on ESCS-G1-E3 only)
High level of safety, providing a way of effectively identificating of failures*
Residual current value reported, achieving refined management*
Creepage
Primary-Primary: ≥ 8.2mm
Primary-Secondary: ≥ 5.8mm
23
Three phase 32A RCD- With main circuit type
ESCS-E1: Vertical type
Three phase 32A RCD- Plug-in Type
Product Features
Type-A+6mA residual current module for EV charging pile protection
All-in-One highly integrated digital residual current action indication
International Standards
IEC 62955-2018 residual current requirements for RDC-PD/RDC-MD
GB/T 22794 basic residual current requirements, adapting to DC 6mA test requirements
ESCS-E2-Vertical Type
Product Features
Type-A+6mA residual current module for EV charging pile protection
All-in-One highly integrated digital residual current action indication
International Standards
IEC 62955 residual current requirements for RDC-PD
GB/T 22794 basic residual current requirements, adapting to DC 6mA
test requirements
Specifications
Voltage
VDD: 4.85-5.15 VDC ( recommend 4.9-5.10VDC)
Voltage input/output:  Low level: 0-0.6V DC, High level: 4.2-5V DC
Environment
Operating Temperature: -40℃… + 105℃
Storage Temperature: -40℃…+105℃
Humidity: ≤95% non-condensing
FIT:  B1/B2: 25℃= 48.755, 80℃= 213.13
B3: 25℃= TBD, 80℃= TBD
MTBF: ≥ 20 years
Altitude: ≤ 4000m
Order code Current Input Digital Input Standard
ESCS-E1-E1
ESCS-E1-E2
0V/5V
0V/5V
IEC62955 RDC-PD
IEC62955 RDC-MID
DC 6mA/ AC 30mA
DC 6mA
ESCS-E1-E3 DC 6mA/AC 30mA 0V/5V IEC62955 RDC-PD
Digital Input
√
(*Available on ESCS-E1-E3 only)
High level of safety, providing a way of effectively identificating of failures*
Residual current value reported, achieving refined management*
Ingrated with self-test and calibration functions, saving hadware resources*
/
/
ESCS-E2-E1 0V/5V
ESCS-E2-E4 DC56mA/AC 30mA 0V/5V IEC62955 RDC-PD
/
/
DC 6mA/AC 30mA IEC62955 RDC-PD